
TIME TABLE FOR MASTERS DEGREE PROGRAMMES

Schedule of Classes for  Fall 2024 Semester 2025 

F/QSP 11/05/02

Class Timing: _______________  

Effective from 19-AUG-24

M.Engg. in Bio-Medical Engineering Programme, Specialization Biomedical Engineering

Reviewed By: ________________________
                            Co-Chairman/ Coordinator

               Date: ________________________

Approved By:  ______________________
                                         Chairman

               Date: ________________________

DEPARTMENT OF BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING

BM-553

BM-555

BM-545

BM-543

BM-568

BM-565

Advanced Biomaterials

Advanced Biomechanics

Biomedical Ethics for Engineers

Mechatronics System Design

Regulatory Framework for Medical Devices

Research Methodology

Engr. Dr. Eraj Humayun Mirza

Mr. Mr. Ahmed Zahid Rao

Dr. Syed Mohammad Wasim

Dr. Madeeha Sadia

Dr. Mr. Muhammad Danish Mujib

Dr. Abul Hasan

 Code
No.

Course TitleCourse Instructor Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

0900-1200

1500-1800

1500-1800

1200-1500

0900-1200

1200-1500


