## TIME TABLE FOR MASTERS DEGREE PROGRAMMES



## DEPARTMENT OF BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING

M.Engg. in Bio-Medical Engineering Programme, Specialization Biomedical Engineering

## Schedule of Classes for Fall 2024 Semester 2025

Effective from 19-AUG-24

Class Timing: \_\_\_\_\_

Code No.	Course Instructor	Course Title	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
BM-553	Engr. Dr. Eraj Humayun Mirza	Advanced Biomaterials							0900-1200
BM-555	Mr. Mr. Ahmed Zahid Rao	Advanced Biomechanics	1500-1800						
BM-545	Dr. Syed Mohammad Wasim	Biomedical Ethics for Engineers							1500-1800
BM-543	Dr. Madeeha Sadia	Mechatronics System Design	1200-1500						
BM-568	Dr. Mr. Muhammad Danish Mujib	Regulatory Framework for Medical Devices	0900-1200						
BM-565	Dr. Abul Hasan	Research Methodology							1200-1500

Reviewed By:Co-Chairman/ Coordinator	Approved By:Chairman
Date:	Date: